HIGH PERFORMANCE BUTTERFLY VALVE
Double Eccentric
PTFE/Metal Seated
Lever Gear Pneumatic Electric Operated.
Allowable Pressure   ANSI CLASS 150  PN25   SIZE DN50(2’’)-600(24’’)
美     国    泰    克    韦    尔
0035
TACWELL High Performance
Butterfly Valve
HOW TO ORDER/如何订货
蝶阀订货说明                               D                91           0              E               5          5          T        100
OPERATOR    FIGURE     END    PRESSURE    BODY    DISK    SEAT    SIZE    OPTION    OTHER
L
G
D
S
TE
TM
Teflon seat/特氟隆密封
Teflon +SS316 seat fire safe/特氟隆+SS316密封防火结构
Metal seat/金属密封
91
92
93
High Performance Butterfly Valve/高性能双偏心蝶阀      CODE
Wafer butterfly valve/对夹式
LUG butterfly valve/吊耳式
_ _ 0
_ _ 3
END CONNECTION/连接方式                                  CODE
ANSI 150
ANSI 300
PN10
PN16
PN25
PN50
A
B
C
D
E
F
OTHER
Carbon Steel A216 Gr.WCB
Stainless steel A351 Gr.CF8
Stainless steel A351 Gr.CF8M
Stainless steel A351 Gr.CF3M
0
4
5
6
7
OTHER
Stainless steel A351 Gr.CF8
Stainless steel A351 Gr.CF8M
Stainless steel A351 Gr.CF3M
0
5
6
7
PTFE
PTFE+15%GRAPHITE
PTFE+15%GLASS FIBER
PTFE+A240 316
PTFE+15%GRAPHITE+A240 316
PTFE+15%FIBER
A240 316
INCONEL 718
T
TG
TF
TM
GM
TF
M
IC
On request/按要求提供
DN40     / 1-1/2"
DN50     / 2"
DN65     / 2-1/2"